Glenn

do

do

do

do
do
do
do
do
do
do

(irantees

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

GIVEN NAMKS
ARBRCDEYFGH

‘Elizabeth I''s Tr
F W In Trust

|
Blizabeth F's Tr
B H In Trust

gGeorge H

George H

GIVEN NAMES

I J K 1L M

J W

lMery d
John W

'John

N ©

1 GIVKN NAMHKS
PQRSTUVWXY7Z

: Samel W

Grantors

Gray H J & wife &c

‘Glenn Sam W

|

‘Liggett J W
Rollexr 0 B Spl Conr

.Stroup Henry & wife &c
Cline D C & wife
Garber B T

Propes Sebestian & wife

Heironimus H W
Hensley John & wife &e

Butler Rose L1 & hust

Rook

13
17,

17
18

22
22
2
30|
50
35

N\
Grantees.
'lth  Kind of
aRe Instrument
586 B & S
75; Deed
228 B & S
404 Deed
283 B & S
284 B & S
30 Deed
310, B & b
387 B & S
125 3B & S
187 3B & S

45

Date of

Recordation

Jan 25 1877

Dec

Feb

- Jden

- Feb
Feb

Jan

| Apr

Apr
lLiay

Dec

17

12
]

19
19
21

8
30

9
19

1879

1880
1881

1883
1833
1884
1887
1887
1889
1892



Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia. Grantees.

Grantees ABCD gAgEi} H I JGIIEEILN?&“; 0 PQ RSTUVWEX Yz . “ Grantdfs Book ‘ l"agem ” “ Inéf,fm‘fnt ' Rggjfg;;fon
Glen | Joln W Thomas John H &ec 47 134 B & S Aug 17 1893
Glenn | Mary B Cempbell C G & wife & 52 246 B &S  ley 31 1895
do Mery J Winfield Alice M &c 58 146 B & S Ler 12 1898
do John P Hensley J 11 & wife 67 502 B & S Apr 30 1902
do John P Marshall W H 73 123 B & S Aug 6 1904
do , Mary J Beery Celia 14 & husb 78 1ovﬁ B & S Aug 29 1906
do John P Hensley Zdward & wife 82 165 B & S Feb 29 1908



