

# Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

# Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Glenn			Samuel W	Gray H J & wife &c	13	586	B & S	Jan 25 1877
do	Elizabeth F's Tr F W In Trust			Glenn Sam W	17	75	Deed	Dec 17 1879
do		J W		Liggett J N	17	228	B & S	Feb 12 1880
do	Elizabeth F's Tr F H In Trust			Roller O B Spl Comr	18	404	Deed	Jan 3 1881
do		Mary J		Stroup Henry & wife &c	22	283	B & S	Feb 19 1883
do		John W		Cline D C & wife	22	284	B & S	Feb 19 1883
do		John		Garber B F	24	30	Deed	Jan 21 1884
do	George H			Propes Sebastian & wife	30	310	B & S	Apr 8 1887
do		Mary F		Heironimus H W	30	387	B & S	Apr 30 1887
do	George H			Hensley John & wife &c	35	125	B & S	May 9 1889
do		Mary F C		Butler Rose M & husb	45	187	B & S	Dec 19 1892

